
Faculty of Advocates

Name 900X

Target Rifle

1 75.12

2 75.12

3 75.11

4 75.11

5 75.11

6 75.10

7 75.10

8 75.10

9 75.09

10 74.12

11 74.11

12 74.10

13 74.10

14 74.09

15 74.09

16 74.09

17 74.09

18 74.09

19 74.08

20 74.08

21 74.07

22 74.07

23 74.07

24 74.06

25 74.05

26 73.11

27 73.11

28 73.11

29 73.11

30 73.10

31 73.08

32 73.08

33 73.08

34 73.08

35 73.07

36 73.07

37 73.05

38 73.04

39 72.09

40 72.09

41 72.08

42 72.08

Pos.

J.Thomson

S.Thomas

A.Speirs

J.Watson

E.Lamont

J.Anderson

R.Mott

C.White

K.MacDonald

T.Kidner

C.Aitken

I.Robertson

G.Nelson

T.Webster

I.Brechin

B.Roth

M.Barlow

I.Matsumoto

N.Beesley

A.McLeod

M.Barton

P.Lucey

S.Hunter

M.Charlton

E.Welford

D.Lloyd

S.Glen

L.Peden

A.McLean

T.Hunter

K.Baxby

R.Scott

M.Wrigley

E.Jeens

L.Wicker

J.Holmes

T.Durhe

J.Potter

S.Green

A.Lamont

G.Faulkner

K.Simpson



43 72.07

44 72.07

45 72.07

46 72.06

47 71.09

48 71.05

49 71.05

50 71.04

51 70.12

52 70.06

53 70.06

54 70.05

55 69.07

56 69.06

57 69.04

58 68.07

59 68.05

60 67.04

61 67.02

62 66.07

63 66.05

64 62.02

65 61.03

F-Class

1 79

2 77

3 75

TR/F-Class

1 74.07

C.McEachran

M.Joyce

C.Lamont

T.Rowntree

D.Gass

G.Trembath

K.Robertson

J.Adamson

R.Nelson

A.Lean

S.Dash

C.Stewart

E.McConnell

D.Hossack

J.McRae

I.Macdonald

N.Sarafilovic

J.Waters

A.Webster

R.Aitken

A.Herron

J.McIntosh

H.Fox

D.Parr

P.Sandie

P.Crosbie

J.Bell
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